851 0931. 

Classification: Public

THIRDLY: 
All intervening theoretical road allowances and intersections within the lands described herein, firstly 
through secondly.  

The lands herein described contain one thousand two hundred ninety-nine and four hundred fifty-five 
thousandths (1,299.455) hectares (3,211.02 acres), more or less. 

Classification: Public